QUESTION NO 3	33	By Councillor Miller for answer by the Convener of the Planning Committee at a meeting of the Council on 23 August 2018
Question	(1)	Since April 2016, how many applications have there been for planning consent for change in use to Short Stay Commercial Visitor Accommodation; how many have been granted; how many have been refused?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Since April 2016, how many enforcement cases have been logged in relation to the use of residential accommodation for holiday letting?
Answer	(2)	